 Product Bulletin TE-6300 Series
 Issue Date May 18, 2004
© 2004 Johnson Controls, Inc. 1
TE-6300 Series Temperature Sensors
The TE-6300 Temperature Sensor line offers an
economical solution for a wide variety of temperature
sensing needs, including wall mount, outdoor air, duct,
well, duct averaging, and Variable Air Volume (VAV)

*** Use the 6 in. well insertion probes only with the WZ-1000-5.
4    TE-6300 Series Temperature Sensors Product Bulletin
Ordering Information
To order a replacement TE-6300 Series temperature
sensor, contact the nearest Johnson Controls
representative. Specify the desired sensor product
code number from Table 3 or accessories from
Table 4 and covers for wall mounting from Table 6,
consulting Table 5 when needed.
Note: To meet plenum rating where UL1995 rating is
accepted, replace existing plastic cover with a
TE-6001-13 Metal Cover. Use all-metal components to
meet International Mechanical Code.
Table 3: Product Ordering
Sensor Mounting
Style
Probe
Length
Product Code
Number
Duct 8 in. TE-6311P-1
6 in. TE-631AP-1 Well
8 in. TE-6312P-1
Outdoor Air 3 in. TE-6313P-1
8 ft TE-6315P-1 Averaging*
17 ft TE-6316P-1
Wall** NA TE-6314P-1
8 in. TE-6311V-1
Nickel
VAV Duct
Probe 4 in. TE-631GV-1
Duct 8 in. TE-6321P-1
6 in. TE-632AP-1 Well
8 in. TE-6322P-1
Outdoor Air 3 in. TE-6323P-1
Wall** NA TE-6324P-1
8 in. TE-6321V-1
Platinum
VAV Duct
Probe 4 in. TE-632GV-1
10 ft TE-6327P-1 1 k ohm
Averaging* 20 ft TE-6328P-1
10 ft TE-6337P-1
Platinum
Equivalent
100 ohm
Averaging* 20 ft TE-6338P-1
Duct 8 in. TE-6341P-1
Well 8 in. TE-6342P-1
Outdoor Air 3 in TE-6343P-1
Wall** NA TE-6344P-1
8 in. TE-6341V-1
Thermistor
(2.2 k ohm)
VAV Duct
Probe 4 in  TE-634GV-1
8 in. TE-6361V-1 Thermistor
(10 k ohm)
VAV Duct
Probe 4 in  TE-636GV-1
* The TE-6001-8 Element Holder comes with platinum
equivalent averaging sensors. Order it separately for
use with nickel averaging sensors.
** Order the TE-1800-9600 Mounting Hardware
separately when mounting the wall unit to a handy